
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/13/2022 - 4/14/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

04/13/2022 00:00 AMBULAN
C

MUTT NELSON RD/I 25 W 
FRONTAGE RD

C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/13/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-003699 04/13/2022 00:02 DOMESTIC 3101-A JEMEZ RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/13/2022 00:06 LARCENY 1800 AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/13/2022 01:27 DISORDER 255-A CAMINO ALIRE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 02:06 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 02:56 ALARMBU
S

3542 ZAFARANO DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/13/2022 03:27 DISORDER 1043 CALLE DON ROBERTO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/13/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 04:15 PSYCH   CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/13/2022 04:45 DISORDER 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO 
RD

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 05:20 WELFARE 62 LINCOLN AVE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 05:29 ASSISTAN 1800 AGUA FRIA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/13/2022 05:53 SUSPPER 664-A15 ALTA VISTA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003701 04/13/2022 06:14 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003702 04/13/2022 07:12 ASSISTAN 2650 SAWMILL RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/13/2022 07:12 TRAFFIC 644 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/13/2022 07:29 DISORDER LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A
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04/13/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/MERCER ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/13/2022 07:46 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/HICKOX ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-003704 04/13/2022 07:56 ANIMAL  913-A ACEQUIA MADRE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003703 04/13/2022 07:56 AGGASLT 1429 ZEPOL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/13/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/13/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/13/2022 08:09 WELFARE 1769 MANN ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-003706 04/13/2022 08:16 CARDIAC 1767 MANN ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003705 04/13/2022 08:23 EMBEZZLE 2 PASEO DE RIVER A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/13/2022 08:23 RAL     1544 CANYON RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/13/2022 08:43 ABANDON 5901 HERRERA DR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/13/2022 08:47 MVANONI
N

569 GARCIA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003707 04/13/2022 08:59 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/13/2022 09:00 PSYCH   3200 CALLE PO AE PI A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/13/2022 09:03 DISORDER 4360 RODEO RD A12   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

04/13/2022 09:05 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/13/2022 09:07 MVANONI
N

1824 HOPEWELL ST S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/13/2022 09:11 SUSPPER GALISTEO ST/W BERGER 
ST

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003708 04/13/2022 09:14 WELFARE 3650-201 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003711 04/13/2022 09:42 CRIDAMM
V

3142 RUFINA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/13/2022 09:45 ALARMRE
S

4204 ENTRADA SONATA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003712 04/13/2022 09:53 B&E     2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/13/2022 09:58 911HU   102 TAOS ST A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/13/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/13/2022 10:00 FOLLOWU
P

1405 VEGAS VERDES DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/13/2022 10:04 SUSPVEH 3237-24 JEMEZ RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/13/2022 10:17 ASSTFIRE DON DIEGO AVE/CAMINO 
DE LOS MARQUEZ

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

04/13/2022 10:17 BURGLAR
Y

3357-224 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003709 04/13/2022 10:18 STRAY   4193 LAS BRISAS S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/13/2022 10:28 SUSPPER 1283 CALLE LA MIRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/13/2022 10:33 PARKED  4713 HOJAS VERDES S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/13/2022 10:35 IMPOUND PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT 
RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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04/13/2022 10:36 TRAFFIC 1504 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/13/2022 10:37 LARCENY 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 10:48 ALARMRE
S

1775 FORT UNION DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/13/2022 10:57 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/13/2022 11:02 CLOSEPA RISING SUN RD/MONTANA 
VERDE RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/13/2022 11:04 WELFARE 2095 PLACITA DE VIDA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-003710 04/13/2022 11:08 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/13/2022 11:09 DISORDER 646-129 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/13/2022 11:09 WANTED  1299-146 VEGAS VERDES 
DR

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/13/2022 11:15 ASSTFIRE 1299-63 VEGAS VERDES DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/13/2022 11:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/13/2022 11:41 WELFARE 140 MESA VISTA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/13/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/13/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/13/2022 12:06 ASSTFIRE 1730 LLANO ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/13/2022 12:10 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/13/2022 12:16 PARKED  1910 CAMINO CLARO S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

04/13/2022 12:17 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 12:34 RAL     ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/13/2022 12:34 AMBULAN
C

2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/13/2022 12:36 PARKED  3110 SIRINGO RONDO S S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/13/2022 12:37 CLOSEPA 4685 CONTENTA RIDGE S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/13/2022 12:38 FOLLOWU
P

1650 HOSPITAL DR S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-003719 04/13/2022 12:40 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/13/2022 12:46 PARKED  1114 CALLE DEL PAJARITO S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/13/2022 12:49 CLOSEPA 7194 PLAZA CENTRAL S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/13/2022 12:54 PARKED  1105 SIRINGO CT S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/13/2022 12:58 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

04/13/2022 12:59 PARKED  1020 VALERIE CIR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/13/2022 13:06 CRIMTRES 3299 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 13:12 PARKED  4241 PARQUE DE VILLA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

04/13/2022 13:13 CLOSEPA 5739 HERRERA DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/13/2022 13:20 ASSISTAN 3357 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/13/2022 13:22 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

04/13/2022 13:24 MVANONI
N

28000 INTERSTATE 25 S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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04/13/2022 13:41 DISORDER 3674 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/13/2022 13:44 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/13/2022 13:49 STANDBY 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 13:53 WILDLIFE 1352 RUFINA CIR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/13/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 14:04 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/13/2022 14:07 FRAUD   3101 OLD PECOS TRL B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/13/2022 14:24 DISORDER 1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/13/2022 14:25 CLOSEPA RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003716 04/13/2022 14:41 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003721 04/13/2022 14:45 TROVIOLA 450 LA MADERA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/13/2022 14:52 DISORDER 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/13/2022 15:02 MVANONI
N

305 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/13/2022 15:05 SUSPPER 1100 CALLE ATAJO B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/13/2022 15:13 ALARMRE
S

619 AVENIDA COLIMA C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/13/2022 15:15 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 15:16 DISORDER 1548 KACHINA RIDGE DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003714 04/13/2022 15:21 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 15:21 SEXOFFE
N

2100 YUCCA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003718 04/13/2022 15:26 DOCINFOR 3550 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003713 04/13/2022 15:30 B&E     2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/13/2022 15:33 DISORDER 116 DON GASPAR AVE R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

04/13/2022 15:37 DISORDER 3549 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003715 04/13/2022 15:39 COUNTER 600 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

04/13/2022 15:45 DISORDER 505 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/13/2022 15:49 RAL     ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

04/13/2022 15:52 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR 
RAMP/S SAINT FRANCIS DR

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

04/13/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/13/2022 16:04 DISORDER RUFINA ST/CALLE NUEVA 
VISTA

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/13/2022 16:05 911HU   4320 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/13/2022 16:15 MVAHIT  515 LA JOYA RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/13/2022 16:21 WELFARE 1810-D2 CALLE DE 
SEBASTIAN

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/13/2022 16:24 FOLLOWU
P

3432 TODOS SANTOS ST I102  LOPEZ, DANIEL J
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2022-003717 04/13/2022 16:36 NARCOTIC 2100 YUCCA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/13/2022 16:43 STOLENM
V

1510 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-003722 04/13/2022 16:55 DOGBITE 3981 RIVERSIDE DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

04/13/2022 17:03 DISORDER 3474 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

04/13/2022 17:03 LARCENY 3347 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/13/2022 17:09 DISORDER 3294 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003720 04/13/2022 17:19 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/13/2022 17:22 SPECIAL W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO 
DEL CAMPO

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

04/13/2022 17:34 SUSPPER N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/13/2022 17:41 MVAINJUR N SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/ALAMO DR

B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

2022-003723 04/13/2022 17:43 STOLENM
V

4401 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 17:44 SUSPPER 300 ALEGRE ST A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

04/13/2022 17:53 WELFARE 2570 CRISTOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 17:55 DISORDER 3430 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-003724 04/13/2022 18:03 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003725 04/13/2022 18:32 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

04/13/2022 18:51 WELFARE 1091 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/13/2022 18:52 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/13/2022 19:03 CRIMDAM
A

3139 CERRILLOS RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/13/2022 19:05 CRIMTRES 3251 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003726 04/13/2022 19:08 COUNTER 1349 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/13/2022 19:11 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003727 04/13/2022 19:14 ASSTJUV 705 COLUMBIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

04/13/2022 19:17 SUSPPER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/13/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/13/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

04/13/2022 20:04 DISORDER 1698 GALISTEO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/13/2022 20:17 CRIMTRES 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/13/2022 20:30 PSYCH   220-4 CLOSSON ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

04/13/2022 20:35 FOLLOWU
P

6151-102 AIRPORT RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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2022-003728 04/13/2022 20:36 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/13/2022 20:36 TRAFFIC 921 CERRILLOS RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

04/13/2022 20:50 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/13/2022 20:54 ANIMWELF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 21:01 DISORDER 250 E ALAMEDA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/13/2022 21:13 WELFARE 2742 GALISTEO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-003729 04/13/2022 21:15 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/13/2022 21:23 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY 
LYNCH RD

B222  DEETS, BRANDON

04/13/2022 21:36 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/13/2022 21:39 OVERDOS
E

804 ALARID ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-003731 04/13/2022 21:40 DEATH   1022 TIERRA DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/13/2022 21:43 ALARMRE
S

1008 CANYON RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-003730 04/13/2022 21:49 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

D308  DE LUCA, HEINZ

04/13/2022 22:00 FOLLOWU
P

323 E CORDOVA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/13/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/13/2022 22:10 WELFARE 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/13/2022 22:40 TRAFFIC 3073 CERRILLOS RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/13/2022 22:57 ALARMRE
S

530 CANYON RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/13/2022 23:00 TRAFFIC 3110 SIRINGO RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 23:05 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

04/13/2022 23:09 MVAPRIV 6600 JAGUAR DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 23:16 CLOSEPA 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 23:35 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/13/2022 23:36 DISORDER 216 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

04/13/2022 23:38 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-003732 04/13/2022 23:51 LARCENY 1844 KIVA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/14/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/14/2022 00:13 CLOSEPA 2900 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/14/2022 00:14 ASSTDEPT 28000 INTERSTATE 25 C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/14/2022 00:34 CLOSEPA 1340 ALAMO RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/14/2022 01:05 TRAFFIC 4281 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/14/2022 01:20 WELFARE 1900 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/14/2022 01:37 TRAFFIC 3470 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W
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04/14/2022 01:48 TRAFFIC 3007 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/14/2022 02:13 911HU   31 PASEO DE RIVER C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/14/2022 02:17 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/14/2022 02:29 CLOSEPA 1457 ZEPOL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/14/2022 03:02 CLOSEPA 3237 JEMEZ RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/14/2022 03:24 ALARMBU
S

255 CAMINO ALIRE C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/14/2022 03:38 CLOSEPA 2996 PLAZA BLANCA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

04/14/2022 03:51 SUSPPER 3662 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/14/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

04/14/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/14/2022 04:26 CLOSEPA 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-003733 04/14/2022 04:28 ASSISTAN 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/14/2022 04:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/14/2022 04:45 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

04/14/2022 04:46 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

04/14/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 1901 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/14/2022 05:04 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB GARDENS

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003734 04/14/2022 05:17 DOMESTIC 2218-512 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

04/14/2022 05:25 SUSPVEH 601 ALTA VISTA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

04/14/2022 05:30 CLOSEPA 1833 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/14/2022 05:42 DISORDER 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/14/2022 06:11 SUSPPER 107 VILLA ALEGRE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

04/14/2022 06:23 CYFDREF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/14/2022 06:30 DISORDER 510 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/14/2022 06:54 WELFARE SANDOVAL ST/W WATER 
ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/14/2022 06:55 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C317  MENA, GERMAN
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04/14/2022 06:58 WELFARE W WATER ST/DON GASPAR 
AVE

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/14/2022 07:01 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

04/14/2022 07:07 CLOSEPA 6251 JAGUAR DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

04/14/2022 07:24 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CAMINO SIERRA VISTA

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/14/2022 07:26 SUSPPER 2001 HOPEWELL ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/14/2022 07:36 TRAFFIC NINITA ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/14/2022 07:47 ALARMBU
S

1121 ALTO ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/14/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

04/14/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3138 RUFINA ST C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

04/14/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003736 04/14/2022 08:07 STRAY   200 CALLE SAN SIMON S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

Total Number of Events Listed:  243
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 4/13/2022 - 4/14/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-052428 04/13/2022 00:00 ASSISTING MUTT NELSON RD/I 25 W C77   AA  04/13/2022 01:09:50
22-052430 04/13/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C233  NC  04/13/2022 00:59:15
22-052433 04/13/2022 00:02 DOMESTIC 3101-A JEMEZ RD C325  R   04/13/2022 00:44:16
22-052431 04/13/2022 00:06 LARCENY 1800 AGUA FRIA ST C240  VW  04/13/2022 01:40:56
22-052444 04/13/2022 01:27 DISORDERLY 255-A CAMINO ALIRE C240  NC  04/13/2022 01:49:19
22-052447 04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C77   CNR 04/13/2022 03:01:05
22-052449 04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  CNR 04/13/2022 02:44:28
22-052448 04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C244  CNR 04/13/2022 02:31:47
22-052450 04/13/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  CNR 04/13/2022 02:24:25
22-052452 04/13/2022 02:06 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 04/13/2022 03:47:34
22-052454 04/13/2022 02:56 CHECK 3542 ZAFARANO DR C240  AS  04/13/2022 03:06:42
22-052456 04/13/2022 03:27 DISORDERLY 1043 CALLE DON ROBERTO C325  NC  04/13/2022 04:13:55
22-052460 04/13/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C271  CNR 04/13/2022 04:36:43
22-052459 04/13/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 04/13/2022 04:18:01
22-052458 04/13/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  CNR 04/13/2022 04:16:48
22-052462 04/13/2022 04:15 PSYCHIATRIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C244  AA  04/13/2022 04:34:53
22-052464 04/13/2022 04:45 DISORDERLY 2110-24 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C271  NC  04/13/2022 05:38:32
22-052465 04/13/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C319  CNR 04/13/2022 05:45:35
22-052466 04/13/2022 05:20 WELFARE 62 LINCOLN AVE C271  NR  04/13/2022 06:06:34
22-052468 04/13/2022 05:29 ASSISTANCE 1800 AGUA FRIA ST C233  NR  04/13/2022 05:42:03
22-052473 04/13/2022 05:53 SUSPICIOUS 664-A15 ALTA VISTA ST C240  NC  04/13/2022 06:26:42
22-052475 04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C244  NR  04/13/2022 06:26:50
22-052476 04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  04/13/2022 07:16:45
22-052477 04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  NR  04/13/2022 06:26:14
22-052479 04/13/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A258  NR  04/13/2022 06:58:28
22-052485 04/13/2022 06:14 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  R   04/13/2022 07:41:55
22-052493 04/13/2022 07:12 ASSISTANCE 2650 SAWMILL RD A263  R   04/13/2022 09:33:50
22-052494 04/13/2022 07:12 TRAFFIC STOP 644 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  04/13/2022 07:21:03
22-052496 04/13/2022 07:29 DISORDERLY LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR A318  NR  04/13/2022 08:14:55
22-052497 04/13/2022 07:35 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/MERCER STT234  CI  04/13/2022 07:41:19
22-052500 04/13/2022 07:46 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/HICKOX ST T234  CI  04/13/2022 07:56:29
22-052502 04/13/2022 07:56 ANIMAL CALL 913-A ACEQUIA MADRE S503  R   04/13/2022 08:35:39
22-052503 04/13/2022 07:56 AGGRAVATED 1429 ZEPOL RD A251  R   04/13/2022 08:47:04
22-052505 04/13/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  NR  04/13/2022 08:23:47
22-052504 04/13/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C331  NR  04/13/2022 15:05:04
22-052506 04/13/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A251  NR  04/13/2022 08:47:10
22-052508 04/13/2022 08:09 WELFARE 1769 MANN ST A302  NR  04/13/2022 08:19:19
22-052515 04/13/2022 08:16 CARDIAC OR 1767 MANN ST A258  R   04/13/2022 12:20:45
22-052519 04/13/2022 08:23 EMBEZZLEMENT 2 PASEO DE RIVER A261  R   04/13/2022 09:36:49
22-052520 04/13/2022 08:23 ANIMALS 1544 CANYON RD S506  NC  04/13/2022 08:47:16
22-052524 04/13/2022 08:43 ABANDONED 5901 HERRERA DR S403  NC  04/13/2022 10:23:27
22-052527 04/13/2022 08:47 MV ACCIDENT 569 GARCIA ST A263  CNI 04/13/2022 11:00:50
22-052533 04/13/2022 08:59 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A251  R   04/13/2022 09:42:18
22-052534 04/13/2022 09:00 PSYCHIATRIC 3200 CALLE PO AE PI A318  NR  04/13/2022 09:31:37
22-052536 04/13/2022 09:03 DISORDERLY 4360 RODEO RD A12   NR  04/13/2022 09:06:29
22-052537 04/13/2022 09:05 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NC  04/13/2022 17:34:34
22-052541 04/13/2022 09:07 MV ACCIDENT 1824 HOPEWELL ST S408  CNI 04/13/2022 10:27:07
22-052544 04/13/2022 09:11 SUSPICIOUS GALISTEO ST/W BERGER ST A318  NR  04/13/2022 10:52:13
22-052545 04/13/2022 09:14 WELFARE 3650-201 CERRILLOS RD A318  R   04/13/2022 10:16:07

Report Generated: 04/14/2022 08:40:16 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-052557 04/13/2022 09:42 CRIMINAL 3142 RUFINA ST B227  R   04/13/2022 15:42:14
22-052559 04/13/2022 09:45 CHECK 4204 ENTRADA SONATA B304  AS  04/13/2022 18:50:20
22-052561 04/13/2022 09:53 BREAKING AND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  R   04/13/2022 17:09:22
22-052564 04/13/2022 09:58 911 HANG UP 102 TAOS ST A67   NR  04/13/2022 11:13:25
22-052567 04/13/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A318  NR  04/13/2022 11:20:36
22-052569 04/13/2022 10:00 FOLLOW UP 1405 VEGAS VERDES DR A261  NR  04/13/2022 10:17:21
22-052571 04/13/2022 10:04 SUSPICIOUS 3237-24 JEMEZ RD A67   NC  04/13/2022 10:12:55
22-052577 04/13/2022 10:17 ASSIST FIRE DON DIEGO AVE/CAMINO DE LOS A67   NC  04/13/2022 10:42:34
22-052578 04/13/2022 10:17 BURGLARY 3357-224 CERRILLOS RD B232  CNI 04/13/2022 15:03:21
22-052579 04/13/2022 10:18 STRAY 4193 LAS BRISAS S506  R   04/13/2022 11:03:06
22-052586 04/13/2022 10:28 SUSPICIOUS 1283 CALLE LA MIRADA A251  NR  04/13/2022 11:39:06
22-052591 04/13/2022 10:33 ILLEGALLY 4713 HOJAS VERDES S407  CNR 04/13/2022 10:47:45
22-052592 04/13/2022 10:35 VEHICLE PASEO DEL SOL/AIRPORT RD S406  NR  04/13/2022 10:53:09
22-052593 04/13/2022 10:36 TRAFFIC STOP 1504 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CI  04/13/2022 10:46:32
22-052594 04/13/2022 10:37 LARCENY 2829 AGUA FRIA ST C331  NR  04/13/2022 15:56:34
22-052600 04/13/2022 10:48 CHECK 1775 FORT UNION DR A263  NR  04/13/2022 11:17:13
22-052606 04/13/2022 10:57 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T234  CI  04/13/2022 11:12:26
22-052607 04/13/2022 11:02 CLOSE PATROL RISING SUN RD/MONTANA S406  NR  04/13/2022 11:22:28
22-052610 04/13/2022 11:04 WELFARE 2095 PLACITA DE VIDA R278  NC  04/13/2022 11:43:49
22-052616 04/13/2022 11:08 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR A261  R   04/13/2022 12:52:29
22-052617 04/13/2022 11:09 DISORDERLY 646-129 CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  04/13/2022 11:45:12
22-052618 04/13/2022 11:09 WANTED 1299-146 VEGAS VERDES DR A261  NC  04/13/2022 11:48:55
22-052620 04/13/2022 11:15 ASSIST FIRE 1299-63 VEGAS VERDES DR A261  NR  04/13/2022 11:40:47
22-052624 04/13/2022 11:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VITALIA ST T201  CI  04/13/2022 11:31:36
22-052635 04/13/2022 11:41 WELFARE 140 MESA VISTA ST A263  CNR 04/13/2022 12:09:24
22-052645 04/13/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  NR  04/13/2022 12:42:18
22-052646 04/13/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD B227  NR  04/13/2022 14:27:18
22-052651 04/13/2022 12:06 ASSIST FIRE 1730 LLANO ST A318  NR  04/13/2022 12:36:58
22-052652 04/13/2022 12:10 RECKLESS AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO T201  NC  04/13/2022 12:20:15
22-052658 04/13/2022 12:16 ILLEGALLY 1910 CAMINO CLARO S401  CI  04/13/2022 12:20:22
22-052659 04/13/2022 12:17 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 04/13/2022 14:38:42
22-052666 04/13/2022 12:34 ANIMALS ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S503  NR  04/13/2022 12:57:50
22-052667 04/13/2022 12:34 ASSISTING 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE A318  AA  04/13/2022 14:05:39
22-052669 04/13/2022 12:36 ILLEGALLY 3110 SIRINGO RONDO S S407  CI  04/13/2022 12:43:33
22-052671 04/13/2022 12:37 CLOSE PATROL 4685 CONTENTA RIDGE S406  CI  04/13/2022 12:48:39
22-052672 04/13/2022 12:38 FOLLOW UP 1650 HOSPITAL DR S408  NR  04/13/2022 13:45:19
22-052673 04/13/2022 12:40 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  R   04/13/2022 18:03:50
22-052677 04/13/2022 12:46 ILLEGALLY 1114 CALLE DEL PAJARITO S407  NR  04/13/2022 12:50:51
22-052679 04/13/2022 12:49 CLOSE PATROL 7194 PLAZA CENTRAL S406  CI  04/13/2022 13:03:46
22-052681 04/13/2022 12:54 ILLEGALLY 1105 SIRINGO CT S407  CI  04/13/2022 12:57:55
22-052684 04/13/2022 12:58 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST T201  CI  04/13/2022 13:06:52
22-052685 04/13/2022 12:59 ILLEGALLY 1020 VALERIE CIR S407  CI  04/13/2022 13:01:59
22-052688 04/13/2022 13:06 CRIMINAL 3299 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  04/13/2022 14:47:43
22-052690 04/13/2022 13:12 ILLEGALLY 4241 PARQUE DE VILLA S407  CI  04/13/2022 13:17:31
22-052691 04/13/2022 13:13 CLOSE PATROL 5739 HERRERA DR S406  NR  04/13/2022 13:17:43
22-052692 04/13/2022 13:20 ASSISTANCE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A251  CNR 04/13/2022 13:53:16
22-052693 04/13/2022 13:22 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S406  CI  04/13/2022 13:37:32
22-052694 04/13/2022 13:24 MV ACCIDENT 28000 INTERSTATE 25 S407  CNI 04/13/2022 15:15:56
22-052705 04/13/2022 13:41 DISORDERLY 3674 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  04/13/2022 14:41:29
22-052708 04/13/2022 13:44 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T234  CNI 04/13/2022 15:39:33
22-052714 04/13/2022 13:49 CIVIL STAND BY 3300 CALLE MARIA LUISA C319  CNR 04/13/2022 21:32:30
22-052717 04/13/2022 13:53 WILDLIFE ASSIST1352 RUFINA CIR S506  NR  04/13/2022 14:22:24
22-052723 04/13/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  NR  04/13/2022 15:05:10
22-052725 04/13/2022 14:04 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  NC  04/13/2022 14:06:29
22-052727 04/13/2022 14:07 FRAUD 3101 OLD PECOS TRL B315  NR  04/13/2022 15:07:40
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22-052734 04/13/2022 14:24 DISORDERLY 1190 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  NR  04/13/2022 15:38:40
22-052735 04/13/2022 14:25 CLOSE PATROL RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYA263  NR  04/13/2022 15:56:44
22-052745 04/13/2022 14:41 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  R   04/13/2022 17:18:42
22-052748 04/13/2022 14:45 TRO VIOLATION 450 LA MADERA ST B315  R   04/13/2022 19:11:38
22-052755 04/13/2022 14:52 DISORDERLY 5251 LAS SOLERAS DR B304  NC  04/13/2022 15:31:56
22-052760 04/13/2022 15:02 MV ACCIDENT 305 N GUADALUPE ST B315  CI  04/13/2022 15:55:02
22-052761 04/13/2022 15:05 SUSPICIOUS 1100 CALLE ATAJO B310  NR  04/13/2022 15:16:15
22-052763 04/13/2022 15:13 CHECK 619 AVENIDA COLIMA C260  AS  04/13/2022 22:29:11
22-052764 04/13/2022 15:15 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS C331  NR  04/13/2022 16:02:30
22-052765 04/13/2022 15:16 DISORDERLY 1548 KACHINA RIDGE DR B232  CNR 04/13/2022 15:56:09
22-052769 04/13/2022 15:21 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  R   04/13/2022 17:04:28
22-052770 04/13/2022 15:21 MINOR SEX 2100 YUCCA ST B310  NR  04/13/2022 16:36:42
22-052773 04/13/2022 15:26 DOCUMENTED 3550 ZAFARANO DR A251  R   04/13/2022 17:28:23
22-052774 04/13/2022 15:30 BREAKING AND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  R   04/13/2022 15:30:08
22-052777 04/13/2022 15:33 DISORDERLY 116 DON GASPAR AVE R278  CNR 04/13/2022 16:02:00
22-052779 04/13/2022 15:37 DISORDERLY 3549 ZAFARANO DR B232  NR  04/13/2022 16:16:32
22-052780 04/13/2022 15:39 COUNTERFEITIN 600 N GUADALUPE ST B315  R   04/13/2022 17:04:16
22-052784 04/13/2022 15:45 DISORDERLY 505 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ A318  NR  04/13/2022 17:44:41
22-052787 04/13/2022 15:49 ANIMALS ALAMO RD/AGUA FRIA ST S503  CNR 04/13/2022 16:11:25
22-052791 04/13/2022 15:52 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR RAMP/S S408  NC  04/13/2022 16:07:03
22-052796 04/13/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A251  NR  04/13/2022 16:39:33
22-052799 04/13/2022 16:04 DISORDERLY RUFINA ST/CALLE NUEVA VISTA B232  CNR 04/13/2022 16:53:23
22-052800 04/13/2022 16:05 911 HANG UP 4320 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  04/13/2022 16:32:31
22-052808 04/13/2022 16:15 MV ACCIDENT 515 LA JOYA RD C260  MVC 04/13/2022 23:06:09
22-052811 04/13/2022 16:21 WELFARE 1810-D2 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN C260  NC  04/13/2022 21:31:42
22-052814 04/13/2022 16:24 FOLLOW UP 3432 TODOS SANTOS ST I102  NR  04/13/2022 17:10:25
22-052821 04/13/2022 16:36 NARCOTICS 2100 YUCCA ST B310  R   04/13/2022 17:45:01
22-052823 04/13/2022 16:43 UNLAWFUL 1510 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C319  NR  04/13/2022 22:06:46
22-052825 04/13/2022 16:55 DOG BITE 3981 RIVERSIDE DR S506  R   04/13/2022 17:56:25
22-052830 04/13/2022 17:03 DISORDERLY 3474 ZAFARANO DR A251  NC  04/13/2022 17:37:27
22-052831 04/13/2022 17:03 LARCENY 3347 CERRILLOS RD B222  CNR 04/13/2022 18:15:57
22-052833 04/13/2022 17:09 DISORDERLY 3294 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  04/13/2022 17:53:05
22-052837 04/13/2022 17:19 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  R   04/13/2022 19:21:49
22-052840 04/13/2022 17:22 SPECIAL W ALAMEDA ST/CAMINO DEL S403  NR  04/13/2022 18:26:32
22-052841 04/13/2022 17:34 SUSPICIOUS N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B310  NC  04/13/2022 19:22:47
22-052845 04/13/2022 17:41 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALAMO DR B17   MVC 04/13/2022 18:44:48
22-052847 04/13/2022 17:43 UNLAWFUL 4401 CERRILLOS RD C331  R   04/13/2022 23:12:15
22-052849 04/13/2022 17:44 SUSPICIOUS 300 ALEGRE ST A318  NC  04/13/2022 19:03:21
22-052851 04/13/2022 17:53 WELFARE 2570 CRISTOS RD C331  NC  04/13/2022 17:54:32
22-052852 04/13/2022 17:55 DISORDERLY 3430 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  04/13/2022 19:37:42
22-052854 04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST B304  NR  04/13/2022 19:04:12
22-052853 04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD B227  NC  04/13/2022 19:34:07
22-052856 04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B304  NR  04/13/2022 19:08:30
22-052855 04/13/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C319  NC  04/13/2022 22:19:42
22-052857 04/13/2022 18:03 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  R   04/13/2022 19:47:23
22-052866 04/13/2022 18:32 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD D308  R   04/13/2022 23:38:10
22-052871 04/13/2022 18:51 WELFARE 1091 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B310  NC  04/13/2022 19:22:40
22-052872 04/13/2022 18:52 WELFARE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C260  NR  04/13/2022 21:59:39
22-052874 04/13/2022 19:03 CRIMINAL 3139 CERRILLOS RD B222  NC  04/13/2022 20:12:43
22-052875 04/13/2022 19:05 CRIMINAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  04/13/2022 19:58:28
22-052876 04/13/2022 19:08 COUNTERFEITIN 1349 CERRILLOS RD B227  R   04/13/2022 20:43:53
22-052877 04/13/2022 19:11 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD B232  NC  04/13/2022 19:46:39
22-052879 04/13/2022 19:14 ASSISTANCE 705 COLUMBIA ST B310  R   04/13/2022 21:51:15
22-052880 04/13/2022 19:17 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  NC  04/13/2022 21:17:05
22-052891 04/13/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1709 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  NC  04/13/2022 23:07:15
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22-052890 04/13/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C331  NC  04/13/2022 20:48:27
22-052894 04/13/2022 20:04 DISORDERLY 1698 GALISTEO ST C205  NC  04/13/2022 21:39:50
22-052896 04/13/2022 20:17 CRIMINAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  04/13/2022 21:22:32
22-052901 04/13/2022 20:30 PSYCHIATRIC 220-4 CLOSSON ST B227  AA  04/13/2022 21:20:25
22-052902 04/13/2022 20:35 FOLLOW UP 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B232  NR  04/13/2022 21:03:08
22-052904 04/13/2022 20:36 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C325  R   04/13/2022 22:04:58
22-052903 04/13/2022 20:36 TRAFFIC STOP 921 CERRILLOS RD B17   VW  04/13/2022 20:45:30
22-052907 04/13/2022 20:50 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C325  CNR 04/13/2022 23:07:37
22-052908 04/13/2022 20:54 ANIMAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  04/13/2022 23:12:58
22-052910 04/13/2022 21:01 DISORDERLY 250 E ALAMEDA ST C317  NC  04/13/2022 22:01:38
22-052913 04/13/2022 21:13 WELFARE 2742 GALISTEO RD C317  NC  04/13/2022 21:37:23
22-052914 04/13/2022 21:15 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR C233  R   04/13/2022 21:52:58
22-052920 04/13/2022 21:23 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY LYNCH RD B222  NR  04/13/2022 21:28:27
22-052923 04/13/2022 21:36 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C240  NR  04/13/2022 23:07:34
22-052925 04/13/2022 21:39 OVERDOSE OR 804 ALARID ST C317  NR  04/13/2022 21:56:03
22-052926 04/13/2022 21:40 UNATTENDED 1022 TIERRA DR C244  R   04/14/2022 00:24:18
22-052929 04/13/2022 21:43 CHECK 1008 CANYON RD C317  AS  04/13/2022 22:10:49
22-052931 04/13/2022 21:49 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD D308  R   04/13/2022 21:49:38
22-052937 04/13/2022 22:00 FOLLOW UP 323 E CORDOVA RD C271  NR  04/13/2022 22:10:10
22-052940 04/13/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST B304  CNR 04/13/2022 22:38:39
22-052938 04/13/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  NC  04/13/2022 22:41:31
22-052945 04/13/2022 22:10 WELFARE 2020-C301 CALLE LORCA C317  CNR 04/13/2022 22:35:02
22-052949 04/13/2022 22:40 TRAFFIC STOP 3073 CERRILLOS RD B304  CI  04/13/2022 22:53:28
22-052956 04/13/2022 22:57 CHECK 530 CANYON RD C260  AS  04/13/2022 23:38:03
22-052955 04/13/2022 23:00 TRAFFIC STOP 3110 SIRINGO RD C271  VW  04/13/2022 23:12:45
22-052958 04/13/2022 23:05 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP B304  NC  04/13/2022 23:11:50
22-052960 04/13/2022 23:09 MV ACCIDENT 6600 JAGUAR DR C271  CNI 04/13/2022 23:35:57
22-052961 04/13/2022 23:16 CLOSE PATROL 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  04/13/2022 23:28:41
22-052962 04/13/2022 23:35 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  04/14/2022 00:10:00
22-052963 04/13/2022 23:36 DISORDERLY 216 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C205  CNR 04/13/2022 23:49:41
22-052965 04/13/2022 23:38 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE C240  NC  04/14/2022 00:05:07
22-052966 04/13/2022 23:51 LARCENY 1844 KIVA RD C240  R   04/14/2022 01:48:09
22-052968 04/14/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  NR  04/14/2022 00:24:24
22-052969 04/14/2022 00:13 CLOSE PATROL 2900 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  04/14/2022 00:24:15
22-052973 04/14/2022 00:14 OFFICER 28000 INTERSTATE 25 C317  ROA 04/14/2022 00:24:03
22-052976 04/14/2022 00:34 CLOSE PATROL 1340 ALAMO RD C319  NC  04/14/2022 02:08:59
22-052979 04/14/2022 01:05 TRAFFIC STOP 4281 CERRILLOS RD C77   VW  04/14/2022 01:11:26
22-052981 04/14/2022 01:20 WELFARE 1900 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN C317  CNR 04/14/2022 03:15:21
22-052986 04/14/2022 01:37 TRAFFIC STOP 3470 CERRILLOS RD C77   CNR 04/14/2022 01:37:23
22-052989 04/14/2022 01:48 TRAFFIC STOP 3007 CERRILLOS RD C77   VW  04/14/2022 01:54:31
22-052992 04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C244  CNR 04/14/2022 02:13:54
22-052993 04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C319  CNR 04/14/2022 02:15:27
22-052990 04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C77   CNR 04/14/2022 02:12:40
22-052991 04/14/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C319  CNR 04/14/2022 02:27:11
22-052995 04/14/2022 02:13 911 HANG UP 31 PASEO DE RIVER C240  CNR 04/14/2022 02:51:11
22-052996 04/14/2022 02:17 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CALLE ATAJO C325  VW  04/14/2022 02:18:39
22-052999 04/14/2022 02:29 CLOSE PATROL 1457 ZEPOL RD C271  CNR 04/14/2022 02:37:53
22-053002 04/14/2022 03:02 CLOSE PATROL 3237 JEMEZ RD C271  CNR 04/14/2022 03:16:15
22-053004 04/14/2022 03:24 CHECK 255 CAMINO ALIRE C260  AS  04/14/2022 03:37:10
22-053006 04/14/2022 03:38 CLOSE PATROL 2996 PLAZA BLANCA C271  CNR 04/14/2022 04:00:34
22-053007 04/14/2022 03:51 SUSPICIOUS 3662 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 04/14/2022 04:31:34
22-053008 04/14/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C233  CNR 04/14/2022 05:32:05
22-053010 04/14/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST C240  NR  04/14/2022 05:15:22
22-053013 04/14/2022 04:26 CLOSE PATROL 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C319  CNR 04/14/2022 05:01:38
22-053014 04/14/2022 04:28 ASSISTANCE 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  R   04/14/2022 05:21:31
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22-053015 04/14/2022 04:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO C325  VW  04/14/2022 04:38:11
22-053016 04/14/2022 04:45 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD C325  VW  04/14/2022 04:54:42
22-053018 04/14/2022 04:46 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD C77   CI  04/14/2022 04:50:46
22-053022 04/14/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 1901 CERRILLOS RD C317  CNR 04/14/2022 05:32:03
22-053024 04/14/2022 05:04 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB C325  VW  04/14/2022 05:18:33
22-053026 04/14/2022 05:17 DOMESTIC 2218-512 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C260  R   04/14/2022 06:28:32
22-053028 04/14/2022 05:25 SUSPICIOUS 601 ALTA VISTA ST C240  NC  04/14/2022 06:00:26
22-053031 04/14/2022 05:30 CLOSE PATROL 1833 CERRILLOS RD C317  NR  04/14/2022 05:42:44
22-053032 04/14/2022 05:42 DISORDERLY 3357-C CERRILLOS RD C319  NR  04/14/2022 06:22:12
22-053033 04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST A261  NR  04/14/2022 07:03:54
22-053035 04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD A261  NC  04/14/2022 06:46:03
22-053034 04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE A263  NR  04/14/2022 06:42:42
22-053036 04/14/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2917-B AGUA FRIA ST A261  NR  04/14/2022 07:05:58
22-053039 04/14/2022 06:11 SUSPICIOUS 107 VILLA ALEGRE ST C317  NR  04/14/2022 06:56:14
22-053040 04/14/2022 06:23 CYFD REFERRAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NR  04/14/2022 07:00:05
22-053041 04/14/2022 06:30 DISORDERLY 510 CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  04/14/2022 06:53:45
22-053043 04/14/2022 06:54 WELFARE SANDOVAL ST/W WATER ST A263  NR  04/14/2022 07:01:28
22-053044 04/14/2022 06:55 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C317  NC  04/14/2022 07:26:16
22-053046 04/14/2022 06:58 WELFARE W WATER ST/DON GASPAR AVE A263  NR  04/14/2022 07:00:41
22-053045 04/14/2022 07:01 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A263  NR  04/14/2022 07:13:02
22-053048 04/14/2022 07:07 CLOSE PATROL 6251 JAGUAR DR A261  NR  04/14/2022 08:15:31
22-053054 04/14/2022 07:24 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CAMINO T234  CI  04/14/2022 07:33:03
22-053055 04/14/2022 07:26 SUSPICIOUS 2001 HOPEWELL ST C244  NC  04/14/2022 07:59:53
22-053058 04/14/2022 07:36 TRAFFIC STOP NINITA ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T234  CI  04/14/2022 07:56:36
22-053065 04/14/2022 07:47 CHECK 1121 ALTO ST T234  AS  04/14/2022 08:01:50
22-053071 04/14/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1301 OSAGE AVE T234  NR  04/14/2022 08:24:25
22-053070 04/14/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3138 RUFINA ST C244  NR  04/14/2022 08:07:22
22-053072 04/14/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 1479-203 ZEPOL RD C244  NR  04/14/2022 08:25:53
22-053074 04/14/2022 08:07 STRAY 200 CALLE SAN SIMON S501  R   04/14/2022 08:07:44

Total Number of Events Listed: 243
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2022-003699 04/13/2022 00:02 DOMESTIC 3101-A JEMEZ RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003701 04/13/2022 06:14 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003702 04/13/2022 07:12 ASSISTAN 2650 SAWMILL RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-003703 04/13/2022 07:56 AGGASLT 1429 ZEPOL RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003704 04/13/2022 07:56 ANIMAL  913-A ACEQUIA MADRE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-003705 04/13/2022 08:23 EMBEZZLE 2 PASEO DE RIVER A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003706 04/13/2022 08:16 CARDIAC 1767 MANN ST A258  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2022-003707 04/13/2022 08:59 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003708 04/13/2022 09:14 WELFARE 3650-201 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-003709 04/13/2022 10:18 STRAY   4193 LAS BRISAS S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003710 04/13/2022 11:08 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-003711 04/13/2022 09:42 CRIDAMM
V

3142 RUFINA ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003712 04/13/2022 09:53 B&E     2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003713 04/13/2022 15:30 B&E     2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003714 04/13/2022 15:21 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003715 04/13/2022 15:39 COUNTER 600 N GUADALUPE ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003716 04/13/2022 14:41 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003717 04/13/2022 16:36 NARCOTIC 2100 YUCCA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003718 04/13/2022 15:26 DOCINFOR 3550 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-003719 04/13/2022 12:40 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-003720 04/13/2022 17:19 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-003721 04/13/2022 14:45 TROVIOLA 450 LA MADERA ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-003722 04/13/2022 16:55 DOGBITE 3981 RIVERSIDE DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-003723 04/13/2022 17:43 STOLENM
V

4401 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-003724 04/13/2022 18:03 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-003725 04/13/2022 18:32 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-003726 04/13/2022 19:08 COUNTER 1349 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-003727 04/13/2022 19:14 ASSTJUV 705 COLUMBIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-003728 04/13/2022 20:36 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-003729 04/13/2022 21:15 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-003730 04/13/2022 21:49 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

D308  DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-003731 04/13/2022 21:40 DEATH   1022 TIERRA DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003732 04/13/2022 23:51 LARCENY 1844 KIVA RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X
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2022-003733 04/14/2022 04:28 ASSISTAN 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-003734 04/14/2022 05:17 DOMESTIC 2218-512 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-003736 04/14/2022 08:07 STRAY   200 CALLE SAN SIMON S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

Total Number of Events Listed:  36
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